226
FSX Stainless Steel AISI 316 housing and Glass �bre Reinforced Poly-
ester block contact socket outlets & welding receptacles. The design of
the block contact that turns on suitable hinges, allows an easy wiring and
maintenance. When open, all space corresponding to surface O.D. of
apparatus is available for wiring. Also, by the twin terminal for each polar-
ity, provided it is possible the loop of power cable, the costs for one extra
junction box, two cable glands and man power may be saved for wiring

CON-NECTION
TERMINALS
CROSS
SECTION
FLEXIBLE
CORES
(RIGID
CORES)
[mmq] ENTRIES
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
(AxBxC) [mm]
MOUNTING
INTERAXES
(ExD)-F
FSX-2-20-24-50 A.4300.26  24 2P 20 Central 50 10 / 10 2 x M25 217X200X257 192X1 -9
FSX-3-20-110-50 A.4300.27  110-130 1P+N+E 20 Central 50 10 / 10 2 x M25 217X200X257 192X1 -9
FSX-3-20-230-50 A.4300.28  220-250 1P+N+E 20 Central 50 10 / 10 2 x M25 217X200X257 192X1 -9
FSX-4-20-400-50 A.4300.29  380-440 3P+E 20 Central 50 10 / 10 2 x M25 280X270X257 255X177 -9
FSX-5-20-400-50 A.4300.30   380-440 3P+N+E 20 Central 50 10 / 10 2 x M25 280X270X257 255X177 -9
FSX-2-32-24-50 A.4300.31  24 2P 32 Central 50 16 / 16 2 x M32 280X270X268 255X177 -9
FSX-3-32-110-50 A.4300.32  110-130 1P+N+E 32 Central 50 16 / 16 2 x M32 280X270X268 255X177 -9
FSX-3-32-230-50 A.4300.33  220-250 1P+N+E 32 Central 50 16 / 16 2 x M32 280X270X268 255X177 -9
FSX-4-32-400-50 A.4300.34  380-440 3P+E 32 Central 50 16 / 16 2 x M32 350X350X268 325X257 -9
FSX-5-32-400-50 A.4300.35   380-440 3P+N+E 32 Central 50 16 / 16 2 x M32 350X350X268 325X257 -9
FSX-2-63-24-50 A.4300.36  24 2P 63 Central 50 35 / 35 2 x M50 350X350X295 325X257 -9
FSX-3-63-110-50 A.4300.37  110-130 1P+N+E 63 Central 50 35 / 35 2 x M50 350X350X295 325X257 -9
FSX-3-63-230-50 A.4300.38  220-250 1P+N+E 63 Central 50 35 / 35 2 x M50 350X350X295 325X257 -9
FSX-4-63-400-50 A.4300.39  380-440 3P+E 63 Central 50 35 / 35 2 x M50 430X500X325 405X407 -9
FSX-5-63-400-50 A.4300.40   380-440 3P+N+E 63 Central 50 35 / 35 2 x M50 430X500X325 405X407 -9
ITEM
TYPE
ITEM
CODE